UNOFFICIAL COPY.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest

on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or

state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of trace, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lander any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed

by Lender to Borrower and esting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paugraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application 25 credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and

principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this wortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lencer all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good aith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvement row existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended cave are", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of

such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sum, saured by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Lor over subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lenrier and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of raid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make 1 coci of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the second of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender with 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or

acquisition.

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part hereof.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and

INOFFICIAL

or before the date specified in the notice. Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable autorney's fees, and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. It the breach is not cured on shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or

the borrower ceases to occupy the property as follows: JŢ Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

obligations under this Mortgage and the Mote.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate. Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, I such a sum of such period. shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Be tro et's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all interest has executed a written

is astistactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at quen face as Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the c'edit of such person descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant extent of the same secured by this Mortgage to be not combining an option to prior to the same secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender this Mortgage, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliedes, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant of the characteristics. by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a ling of encumbrance subordinate to 17. Transfer of the Property: Assumption. It all or any part of the Property or an increas therein is sold or transferred

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Aote and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

end the provisions of the Morigage and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Bornower's Copy, Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of

other provisions of this Morgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision of clause of this Mortgage of the More conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering

14. Notice the provisions interest.

14. Notice Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by mailing such notice to Lenders at auch other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lenders as address at a lender at a such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Lender address at a lender may designate by notice to Borrow. as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lecue, when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Mortgage: Coverning Law: Severability. This form of combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covernants with limited variationally of constitute a uniform security instrument coverning.

contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall innite to. the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 herees. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of all Mortgage are for convenience only and are not to be used to inferpret or define the provisions hereof.

remedy under this Mortgage or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

recurred by this Montgage by teason of retuse to extend time tor payment or otherwise mounty althoughese for each of any defaund made by the original Borrower and Borrower's auceaspors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender, Jon a Walver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy beteunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable Law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or any other right or remedy.

12. Remedies Cumulative All termed a provided in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or afforder by any or equity and may be exercised concurrently independently or successively.

by this Morrgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Porrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such an exsor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums 10. Borrowe: A released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of smortization of the sums secured

Property of to the sums secured by this Mortgage.
Unless Lend, t and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed. Lender is suthorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Proceeds. If the Property is abandoned by Borrawer, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make

paid to Borrower, with the excess, it any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender of therewise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the armount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of aking proportion which the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds against to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, and shall be paid to Lender.

interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in fieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided

any action hereunder.

Lender's written agreement or applicance taw, nortower anati pay the amount or an inoraging manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disburred by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower accured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the dote or disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Mote unless payment of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Mote unless payment of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Mote unless payment of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time to fine the interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event anch amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate payable under applicable law. Mothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the

UNOFFICIAL COPY This instrument was prepared by:

89481216

RICHARD J...JAHNB..... 5133 W. FULLERTON AVE (Address)
CHICAGO, IL 60639

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE is made this	day of	WIFE
	n "Borrower"), and the Mortgagee,	
CRAGIN FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	a corporation organized and	
xisting under the laws of THE UNITED STATES.	DF. AMERICA, whose address is	
5133 West Fullerton - Chicago, II. 69639		
Manney - Deserves is indulated to I and a in the pai	inging) sum of Section SIXTY THOUSAND	

Dollars, which indebtedness is evidenced by Borrower's note dated SEP EMBER 21, 1989 (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on OCTOBER 01, 2019

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, the payment of all other sums, wit interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances"), Borrower doe, hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in the County of, State of Illinois:

LOT 12 IN BLOCK 2 IN HIGGINS RIDGE SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING 70 THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED JANUARY 27, 1916 AS DOCUMENT NC. 5793865, IN BOOK 133 OF PLATS, PAGE 50, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX #13-07-212-029

JUNE CIEN \$16.00 DEPT-01 RECORDING

39481216

[CHVI



which has the address of (Street) CHICAGO

ILLINOIS 60656

..... (herein "Property Address");

(State and Zip Code)

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage. grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

43713-7 SAF Systems and Forms

A SHOWARD SERVICES A

89481216

this Mortgage, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable bijor to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage it: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under

no acceleration had occurred. in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's inferest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to may the sume secured by this Mortgage, Isonemested Theorement

Do acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower being as to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and set any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property inclining those entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of receiver shall be rapplied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable

Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for

those tents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage, when indebtedness secured by this Mortgage, not including sums advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, excited by this Mortgage, not including sums advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, excited the original amount of the Mort guard and a security of this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without of this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without to all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without the security of this Mortgage, Lender shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Waiver of Branestead. Borrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

24. This and the second shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

25. Waiver of Branestead. Borrower hereby waives all right of homestead exemption in the Property.

26. This and the second shall be a second to the shall be a second of the second sh those rents actually received.

KROSOVNA WOJDACZ ZBIGNIEW WOLDACZ

MALE TO STATE SLEEDY PEATOR JAME JAIDITTO MADL MAJA WATTEL My Commission expires: Given under my hand and official seal, this. SIST. . . . day of . . SEPTEMBER. 48 61 set forth. signed and delivered the said instrument as free and whenever act, for the uses and purposes therein subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that . 3. thel personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s). Are..... do hereby certify that ZPIGHIEW MOUDACZ .. AND KRYSTYNA, MOUDACZ, . HUSBAND AND WIFE., a Notary Public in and for said county and state, L. the undersigned COOK. County ss: STATE OF ILLINOIS,

(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Rec

RETURN TO BOX 403

SHET '11 BLE '42 BO

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESU	JLT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.
This Rider is made this 21ST day of SEPTEMBER be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, o ment'') of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borrower") to CRAGIN FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS.	or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instru-
(the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the proplocated at 5348 N. NATOMA, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS. 40	erty described in the Security Instrument and
Property Address	
Modifications. In addition to the covenants and agreements made further covenant and agree as follows: A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES	
The Note has an "laitial Interest Rate" of	9 72. and on that day of the month every
Changes in the interest rate are governed by changes in an interest r [Check one box to indicate Index.]	ate index called the "Index". The Index is the:
(1) O "Contract Interest Rate, Purchase of Previously Occup Types of Lenders" published by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board (2) NATIONAL MONTHLY MEDIAN COST OF F	
[Check one box to indicate whether there is any maximum limit on changes in the interest	
be no maximum limit on changes.] (1) There is no maximum limit on changes in the interest ra	ate at any Change Date.
(2) KThe interest rate cannot be changed by more than 3 If the interest rate changes, the amount of Borrower's monthly pay creases in the interest rate will result in higher paymen's. Lecreases in	ments will change as provided in the Note. In-
B. LOAN CHARGES It could be that the loan secured by the Security Instrument is subj	ect to a law which sets maximum loan charges
and that law is interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges colloan would exceed permitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) and such necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (B) any sure ed permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose owed under the Note or by making a direct payment to Borrower.	ch loan charge shall be reduced by the amount already collected from Borrower which exceed-
C PRIOR LIENS	
If Lender determines that all or any part of the sums secured by which has priority over this Security Instrument, Lender may send Bor shall promptly act with regard to that lien as provided in paragraph 4 secure an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating the D. TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY	rower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower of the S.co. ity Instrument or shall promptly nat lien to this Security Instrument.
If there is a transfer of the Property subject to paragraph 17 of the an increase in the current Note interest rate, or (2) an increase in (or rem terest rate change (if there is a limit), or (3) a change in the Base Index fig.	oval of) the limit on the amount of any one in-
waiving the option to accelerate provided in paragraph 17.	
By signing this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.	Shignes algitace (Seal)
	Thigner algitace (Seal)
	NIEW WOJDACZ -Borrower

UNOFFICIAL COPY 8 9 4 8 1 2 1 5

LOAN # 01-47391-79

BORROWER KRYSTYNA WOJDACZ

ASSUMPTION RIDER TO MORTGAGE

	-114.05	رسر کی اور	
DATED THE _	21ST DAY OF	SEPTEMBER, 19	89BETWEEN LENDER,
ZBIGNIEW W Notwithstanding Rider is attache shall be assum upon the expres	ed, Lender and Borrow hable by a Third Party, so conditions as are he	TYNA WOJDACZ, Hi atrary contained in the er agree that the loar hereinafter referred ereinafter set forth.	ne mortgage to which this in secured by the mortgage to as the transferee, only
loan in th	he account of the then	n outstanding princip	ompleted application for a al balance and Transferee omplies with Lender's loan
amount of balance of Borrower	of not more than the of the loan for and in the r's loan.	ree percent (3%) of consideration of allow	ne Transferee a fee in the the outstanding principal ving Transferee to assume
for a loai	tanding the foregoing in pursuant to Lender obligated to permit ass	's stancard underwri	the property must qualify ting criteria before Lender e described loan.
	other terms of the aboand effect.	ove described note a	nd mortgage will remain in
as it was taking the appraised and by ar discretion appraisal	s when loan was origing e lesser of the purcha d value shall be deter n appraisal performed n.: Lender, at its op	nally made. Such value is price (if applicable imined by Lender in by an appraiser application, may require the such that is the such is t	luch at time of assumption lue is to be determined by e) or appraisal value. The its reasonable judgement roved by Lender in its sole nat the above mentioned irrespective of any other
	WHEREOF Borrower ER , 19 89	has executed this	Rider the 215 day of
Thique	L Maritaer ZEIGNIEW WOJDAC		
BORROWER	ZBIGNIEW WOJDAC	22	
Thyspus	Najblace		89481216